EXAMINATION FORM FILL UP NOTICE
B.A. 1%, 3¢ & 5t SEMESTER (CBCS)

This is general information for all the students of B.A. 1+, 3 & 5th

Semester Examination'2022-2023 (CBCS) that the date of the Form Fill
up is 20.10.2022 to 03.11.2022.

The fees structure is given bellow:

SL Category Last date | D.U. College | Total Fee |
No. Exam Centre &
Fees Practical
fees

1 B.A. 1% & 3rd Sem. Honours Course 800.00 350.00 1150.00
without practical fees

2 | B.A. 1% & 37 Sem. Honours Course 800.00 730.00 1530.00
with practical fees

3 B.A. 5" Sem. Honours Course 800.00 350.00 1150.00
without practical fees

4 B.A. 5 Sem. Honours Course with 800.00 850.00 1650.00
practical fees .

5 B.A. Honours Course one paper 500.00 350.00 850.00
Back e

6 B.A. Honours Course two & more 800.00 350.00 1150.00
paper Back

7 Registration 2019 (Outgoing 500.00 1050.00 1550.00
Candidate) One Paper Back

8 Registration 2019 (Outgoing 800.00 1050.00 1850.00
Candidate) two & more Paper
Back i

5 Last date of submission of online 03.11.2022
examination forms without late
fine (if applicable)

6 Last date of submission of online 10.11.2022
examination forms with late fine | Fine:300.00
(if applicable)




